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Toby Lowe White 86 11.9 14 72 86 1 8 50 1 #6 $35 $0

Don Suber White 86 6.5 8 78 86 1 7A Pd 2 $0 $0

Joe Marquez Gold 96 18.0 18 78 96 1 6 Pd 3 $0 $0

Wayne Miller Gold 89 9.1 9 80 89 1 9A Pd 4 #4 $35

Curtis Barnes White 97 14.2 17 80 97 1 9B Pd 5 $35 $0

Dakota Jones White 91 8.0 10 81 90 1 6  --- 6 $0 $0

Steve Denby Gold 91 9.5 9 82 91 1 10B Pd 7 $0

Bob Proffitt Gold 97 11.5 11 86 96 1 4 Pd 8 $35

Kevin Woodard White 103 13.5 16 87 101 1 5A Pd 9 $0 $0

Ben Spector White 100 9.5 11 89 98 1 4 Pd 10 $0 $0

Dick Habada Gold 109 18.1 18 91 105 1 10B Pd 11 $0 $0

David Sanchez Gold 105 14.6 14 91 102 1 6 Pd 12 LD #12 $0 $0

Cher Tan White WD 11.0 13 WD WD 1 5A WD Withdrew 1/17/26

Arthur Lewis Gold 95 20.4 21 74 95 2 8 1 $0

Bob Self Gold 100 22.3 23 77 100 2 3 Pd 2 $0

Mike Mosley Gold 104 23.8 24 80 103 2 3 50 3 $0

Mike Mulcahey Gold 104 22.1 23 81 101 2 9A 50 4 $41

Rich Anderson White 102 18.1 21 81 99 2 5B Pd 5 $0 $0

Paul Valdez White 104 18.1 21 83 102 2 7B  --- 6 $0 $0

Chuck Dostal White 108 20.2 24 84 104 2 4 Pd 7 $0 $0

Rudy Anderson White 108 19.4 23 85 103 2 9B 50 8 $0 Paid dues by Zelle

Carl Waters Gold 107 19.2 19 88 106 2 7A Pd 9 #11 $35 $41

Johnnie Nicholson Gold 110 20.6 21 89 107 2 5A Pd 10 $41

Taylor Ure White 115 20.3 24 91 109 2 7B Pd 11 $0 $0

Kevin Kelley White 121 16.0 19 102 110 2 10A Pd 12 $35 $0

Ron Marshall White WD 18.3 21 WD WD 2 7B WD Withdrew 1/15/26

Riley Jewell White 103 26.3 31 72 101 3 6 Pd 1 $0 $41

Roger Anderson White 110 33.2 36 74 108 3 5B Pd 2 #8 $35 $41

Joe Carroll White 101 21.4 25 76 100 3 9B 50 3 $0 $0

Wally Deleon White 111 30.0 35 76 107 3 8 Pd 4 $0 $41

Jason Farnum White 104 23.0 27 77 104 3 10A Pd 5
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Jesse Rodriguez Gold 109 27.9 29 80 108 3 10A Pd 6 $41

Bruce Lane Gold 111 24.3 25 86 106 3 5A Pd 7 $0

James Manahl White 122 37.4 36 86 121 3 10A Pd 8 $0

Scott Dillard Gold 117 28.8 30 87 116 3 7A  --- 9 $0

Mike Tierney Gold 122 32.6 34 88 114 3 3 Pd 10 $0 $41

John Anderson Gold 118 24.3 25 93 114 3 5B Pd 11 $0 $0

Reggie Destin White 129 26.5 31 98 124 3 7A 30 12 $0

Art Watson Gold 52 26.1 DNF DNF DNF 3 9A Pd 13 $0

Francis Lopez White NS 21.8 25 NS NS 3 9A Pd NS No Show

Jacob Anderson White WD 44.7 36 WD WD 3 5B WD Withdrew 1/17/26

Dan Latham White WD 33.8 36 WD WD 3 10B WD Withdrew 1/16/26

Taylor Bartlett White 94 NH NH NH 94 NH 10B Pd 1 New member, no handicap

Roberto Sepulveda White 127 NH NH NH 126 NH 7B 2 $0 Guest

50 Dues for Mark Devore

Closest to Pin # 4 Flight 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 8:00AM Shotgun Regular White 70.6/129

Closest to Pin # 6 1st Place $100 $100 $100 Senior Gold 68.7/122

Closest to Pin # 8 2nd Place $80 $80 $80 Forward Green 69.9/122

Closest to Pin # 11 3rd Place $60 $60 $60

Long Drive # 12 4th Place $40 $40 $40

Pay Out $25ea


